
2020-2021 CPLA Lottery
* Required

1. Email address *

2. Relationship to student *
Mark only one oval.

 Mother

 Father

 Step-mother

 Step-father

 Grandmother

 Grandfather

 Other

3. Guardian First Name *

4. Guardian Last Name *

5. Address *
ex: 5700 Riverdale Drive
 

 

 

 

 

6. Apartment Number
Ex: 2B

7. City *



8. State *
Mark only one oval.

 North Carolina

9. Zip Code *

10. Phone Number *

11. Add another guardian *
Mark only one oval.

 Yes Skip to question 11.

 No Skip to question 17.

Guardian 2

12. Relationship to student *
Mark only one oval.

 Mother

 Father

 Step-mother

 Step-father

 Grandmother

 Grandfather

 Other

13. First Name *

14. Last Name *

15. Email *

16. Phone Number *



17. Address *
 

 

 

 

 

Student Information

18. First Name *

19. Middle Name

20. Last Name *

21. Birth Day *
 
Example: December 15, 2012

22. Gender *
Mark only one oval.

 Female

 Male

 Prefer not to say

23. Current School *



Powered by

24. Current Grade *
Mark only one oval.

 Preschool

 Kindergarten

 1st

 2nd

 3rd

 4th

 5th

 6th

 7th

 8th

25. Grade Applying To (2020/2021 Grade) *
Mark only one oval.

 Kindergarten

 1st

 2nd

 3rd

 4th

 5th

 6th

 7th

 8th

 9th
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